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45”
Width
1620
720
396
252
180
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54”
Width
1944
864
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6
6
6
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60”
Width
2160
960
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336
240
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24
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8
8
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6
6
6
6
6

1 yard = 36 inches 
However, often the 
fabric is not cut 
perfectly straight, 

and the dimensions 
shown include a 

selvage edge, so this 
is a good estimate, 

but you may need to 
make small 

adjustments to the 
count shown.


